


Exam Date Reporting 
Time Exam Timing PaperCode Subject Type Sem Course

Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM RCAA01A Introduction to Programming and Computer 
Organization* COP 3 MCA

Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA303 Computer Network REG+COP 3 MCA
3 MCA

Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM RCA304 Computer Based Optimization Techniques COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA011 Cryptography & Network Security REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA012 Data Warehousing & Data Mining REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA013 Software Project Management REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA014 Cloud Computing REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA015 Compiler Design REG+COP 3 MCA

3 MCA
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM RVE301 Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics COP 3 MCA

3 MCA
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM RCA305 Cyber Security COP 3 MCA

3 MCA
Thursday, February 16, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM RCA303 Design & Analysis of Algorithms COP 3 MCA
Thursday, February 16, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA301 Artificial Intelligence REG+COP 3 MCA

3 MCA
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM RCA302 Web Technology COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA021 Web Technology REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA022 Big Data REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA023 Simulation & Modeling REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA024 Software Testing & Quality Assurance REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA025 Digital Image Processing REG+COP 3 MCA

3 MCA
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM RCA301 Operating Systems COP 3 MCA
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA302 Software Engineering REG+COP 3 MCA

Exam Date Reporting 
Time Exam Timing PaperCode Subject Type Sem Course

Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBN301 Strategic Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMTT301 Strategic Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBA301 Strategic Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS301 Strategic Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMB301 Strategic Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM

 Third Semester Regular & Carry Over Examination of MCA, Session  2022-23   (Tentative)

Third Semester Regular & Carry Over Examination of MBA / MBA-TM, Session 2022-23 (Tentative)



Exam Date Reporting 
Time Exam Timing PaperCode Subject Type Sem Course

Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT301 Strategic Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM
3 MBA+MBATM

Monday, February 13, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBFM02 Tax Planning & Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM
3 MBA+MBATM

Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBN302 Innovation & Entrepreneurship REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMTT302 Entrepreneurship & Innovation REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBA302 Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS302 Supply Chain Planning REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT303 Tourism Behaviour: Theory and Practice COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMB302 International Business Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBOM03 Quality Tookit for Managers COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KVE301 Human Values & Ethics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KVE303 Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBA303 Human Value & Professional Ethics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS304 Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNFM01 Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBFM03 Financial Market & Services COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 16, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBHR02 Performance and Reward Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 16, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNIT01 Data Analytics for Business Decisions REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 16, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBIT03 Cloud Computing for Business COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 16, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT302 International Tourism COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 17, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBMK03 Digital and Social Media Marketing COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 17, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNOM01 Supply Chain & Logistics Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 17, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBOM01 Supply Chain and Logistic Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 20, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBIT01 Enterprise Resource Planning COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNIT02 AI and ML for Business REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT307 Foreign Language French-I COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBIB01 International Marketing COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM



Exam Date Reporting 
Time Exam Timing PaperCode Subject Type Sem Course

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBIT02 Web Technology & E- Commerce COP 3 MBA+MBATM
3 MBA+MBATM

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNIB01 International Business Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBIB02 International Logistics COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS305 Maritime Logistics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNHR02 Employee Relations and Labour Laws REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT305 Emerging trends in Tourism COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMTT304 Emerging Trends in Tourism REG 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBHR03 Employee Relations and Labour Laws COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNMK02 Marketing Analytics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMTT306 Foreign Language: French-I REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBA305 Marketing Analytics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS307 Multimodal Logistics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBMK01 Sales and Retails Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT304 Tourism Policy, Planning & Development COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 24, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNMK01 Consumer Behaviour & Marketing Communiaction REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 24, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMTT305 Global Tourism Geography REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 24, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS303 Procurement & Vendor Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 24, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBMK02 Consumer Behaviour & Marketing Communiactions COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Saturday, February 25, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNFM02 Financial Planning & Tax Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Saturday, February 25, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT306 Geography of International Tourism COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Saturday, February 25, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBFM01 Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 27, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNHR01 Talent Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 27, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMTT303 Tourist Behaviour & Cross-cultural Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 27, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBA304 Supply Chain Analytics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 27, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS306 Supply Chain Analytics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 27, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBHR01 Talent Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBOM02 Operations Planning & Control COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBNOM02 Operations Planning & Control REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM

3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, March 01, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBNIB02 Export Import Documentation REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, March 01, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBIB03 Export Import Documentation COP 3 MBA+MBATM



Exam Date Reporting 
Time Exam Timing PaperCode Subject Type Sem Course

Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA303 Computer Network REG+COP 3 MCA
Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMB301 Strategic Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBA301 Strategic Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBN301 Strategic Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS301 Strategic Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT301 Strategic Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMTT301 Strategic Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM

Friday, February 10, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM RCAA01A Introduction to Programming and Computer 
Organization* COP 3 MCA

Monday, February 13, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBFM02 Tax Planning & Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA011 Cryptography & Network Security REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA012 Data Warehousing & Data Mining REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA013 Software Project Management REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA014 Cloud Computing REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA015 Compiler Design REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMB302 International Business Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBA302 Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBN302 Innovation & Entrepreneurship REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS302 Supply Chain Planning REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT303 Tourism Behaviour: Theory and Practice COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMTT302 Entrepreneurship & Innovation REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 13, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM RCA304 Computer Based Optimization Techniques COP 3 MCA
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBOM03 Quality Tookit for Managers COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBA303 Human Value & Professional Ethics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS304 Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KVE301 Human Values & Ethics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KVE303 Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM RVE301 Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics COP 3 MCA

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM RCA305 Cyber Security COP 3 MCA
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBFM03 Financial Market & Services COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNFM01 Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 16, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBHR02 Performance and Reward Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 16, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA301 Artificial Intelligence REG+COP 3 MCA
Thursday, February 16, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBIT03 Cloud Computing for Business COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 16, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNIT01 Data Analytics for Business Decisions REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 16, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT302 International Tourism COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 16, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM RCA303 Design & Analysis of Algorithms COP 3 MCA

Friday, February 17, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBMK03 Digital and Social Media Marketing COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 17, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNOM01 Supply Chain & Logistics Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 17, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBOM01 Supply Chain and Logistic Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM

Monday, February 20, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBIT01 Enterprise Resource Planning COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA021 Web Technology REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA022 Big Data REG+COP 3 MCA

 Third Semester Regular & Carry Over Examination of MCA, Session  2022-23   (Tentative)



 Third Semester Regular & Carry Over Examination of MCA, Session  2022-23   (Tentative)
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA023 Simulation & Modeling REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA024 Software Testing & Quality Assurance REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA025 Digital Image Processing REG+COP 3 MCA
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBIB01 International Marketing COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNIT02 AI and ML for Business REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT307 Foreign Language French-I COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 20, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM RCA302 Web Technology COP 3 MCA
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBIT02 Web Technology & E- Commerce COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBIB02 International Logistics COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNIB01 International Business Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KCA302 Software Engineering REG+COP 3 MCA
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBHR03 Employee Relations and Labour Laws COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNHR02 Employee Relations and Labour Laws REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS305 Maritime Logistics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT305 Emerging trends in Tourism COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMTT304 Emerging Trends in Tourism REG 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM RCA301 Operating Systems COP 3 MCA
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBA305 Marketing Analytics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBMK01 Sales and Retails Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNMK02 Marketing Analytics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS307 Multimodal Logistics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT304 Tourism Policy, Planning & Development COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Thursday, February 23, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMTT306 Foreign Language: French-I REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM

Friday, February 24, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBMK02 Consumer Behaviour & Marketing Communiactions COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 24, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNMK01 Consumer Behaviour & Marketing Communiaction REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 24, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS303 Procurement & Vendor Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Friday, February 24, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMTT305 Global Tourism Geography REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM

Saturday, February 25, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBFM01 Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Saturday, February 25, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNFM02 Financial Planning & Tax Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Saturday, February 25, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMT306 Geography of International Tourism COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 27, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBA304 Supply Chain Analytics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 27, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBHR01 Talent Management COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 27, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMBNHR01 Talent Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 27, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMLS306 Supply Chain Analytics REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Monday, February 27, 2023 1.30PM 2.00PM-5.00PM KMTT303 Tourist Behaviour & Cross-cultural Management REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBNOM02 Operations Planning & Control REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBOM02 Operations Planning & Control COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, March 01, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBIB03 Export Import Documentation COP 3 MBA+MBATM
Wednesday, March 01, 2023 9.00AM 9.30AM-12.30PM KMBNIB02 Export Import Documentation REG+COP 3 MBA+MBATM
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